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LIST OF ATTENDEES 
 

SPONSORS 
 
American Quarter Horse 
Association* 
Kellye Fondy 
kfondy@aqha.org 
Billy Smith 
Luann Ulrich 
1600 Quarter Horse Drive 
Amarillo, TX 79118 
 
Appaloosa Journal ** 
Appaloosa Horse Club* 
Diane Rice 
drice@appaloosa.com 
Katie Elliott 
Laura Vander Ploeg 
2720 W. Pullman Road 
Moscow, ID 83843 
 
AQHA Publications ** 
Jim Jennings+ 
jjennings@aqha.org 
Doug Hayes+ 
dhayes@aqha.org 
Jennifer Hancock♦ 
jhancock@aqha.org 
P. O. Box 32470 
Amarillo, TX 79120 
 
BowTie, Inc.* 
Pat Trowbridge♦ 
ptrowbridge@bowtieinc.com 
2401 Beverly Blvd. 
Los Angeles, CA 90057  
 
Branch Smith Printing* 
John Miller 
jmiller@branchsmith.com 
120 St. Louis Avenue 
Fort Worth, TX 76104 
 
Breyer Animal Creations* 
Arlene Newman 
anewman@reevesintl.com 
Catherine Kratchman 
Michele Katz 
14 Industrial Road 
Pequannock, NJ 07440 
 
Brown Printing Company* 
Morgan Lightfoot 
mleadfoot@aol.com 
J & K Graphic Technologies 
1151 West Sunrise Place 
Chandler, AZ 85248 
mleadfoot@aol.com 
 
Conley Printing* 
Paul Smith 
psmith@conleynet.com 
Mike Laemmrich 
119 Monroe Street 
Beaver Dam, WI 53916 

Cowboy Publishing Group** 
Carl Mullins 
carl.mullins@cowboypublishing.com 
Patty Tiberg♦ 
patty.tiberg@cowboypublishing.com 
2112 Montgomery St. 
Fort Worth, TX 76107 
 
Dover Saddlery* 
Janet Nittmann 
jnittmann@doversaddlery.com 
525 Great Road 
Littleton, MA 01719 
 
Equine Resources International* 
Lua Oas Southard 
lua@equineresources.com 
Teresa Avery 
teresa@equineresources.com 
Rebecca Pitcher 
Cassie Lizza 
621 Wollaston Road 
Kennett Square, PA 19348 
 
Farnam Companies, Inc.* 
Ron Akre 
Carrie Foote 
cfoote@mail.farnam.com 
301 W. Osborn Road 
Phoenix, AZ 85013 
 
Freedom Health LLC* 
Patrick Warczak, Jr. 
pwarczak@freedomhealthllc.com 
65 Aurora Industrial Pkwy. 
Aurora, OH 44202 
 
HorseCity.com*** 
Ryan Dohrn 
ryan.dohrn@horsecity.com 
Mary Watts 
David Widener 
725 Broad Street 
Augusta, GA 30901 
 
Merial Equine* 
Stephanie Thompson, DVM 
3239 Satellite Blvd. 
Duluth, GA 30096 
Anna Kostopoulos 
akostopoulos@bader-rutter.com 
Bader Rutter & Associates 
13845 Bishop's Drive 
Brookfield, WI 53005 
 
Pfizer Animal Health* 
Kristin Ruff 
Kristin.Ruff@Pfizer.com 
235 E. 42nd St.,150/40/10 
New York, NY 10017 

Publishers Press* 
Bryan Bullock 
bryanb@pubpress.com 
Gigi DeWeese 
gigi@pubpress.com 
100 Frank E. Simon Avenue 
Shepherdsville, KY 40165 
 
The Florida Horse Magazine** 
Florida Thoroughbred Breeders & 
Owners Association 
Summer Best 
s.best@flequine.com 
Renee St. Leger  
801 60th Avenue 
Ocala, FL 34474 
 

PUBLICATION MEMBERS 
 
Barrel Horse News 
Jennifer Denison 
jennifer.denison@cowboypublishing.com 
Donna Johnston  
2112 Montgomery St. 
Fort Worth, TX 76107 
 
California Horsetrader 
Warren Wilson+ 
wilson@horsetrader.com 
Daniel Lew 
daniel@horsetrader.com 
Missy Kobel 
P. O. Box 462950 
Escondido, CA 92046-2950 
 
California Thoroughbred 
Rudi Groothedde 
rudi@ctba.com 
201 Colorado Place 
Arcadia, CA 91006 
 
Covertside 
Norman Fine 
nmfine@millwoodhouse.com 
P. O. Box 38 
Millwood, VA 22646 
 
Dressage Today 
Patricia Lasko 
patricia.lasko@primedia.com 
656 Quince Orchard Rd. #600 
Gaithersburg, MD 20878 
 
Equestrian Magazine 
Sarah Evers 
severs@usef.org 
Kim Russell 
4047 Iron Works Parkway 
Lexington, KY 40511 



Equestrian Retailer 
Emily Esterson 
2329 Lakeview Rd. SW 
Albuquerque, NM  87105 
 
Fauquier Times-Democrat 
Betsy Parker 
bparker@timespaper.com 
39 Culpeper St. 
Warrenton, VA 20186 
 
Flying Changes Magazine 
Lauren Baker 
mail@flyingchanges.com 
19502 NE 134th Place 
Battle Ground, WA 98604 
 
Gaitpost 
Christine Mazur 
christine@gaitpost.com 
Gary Mazur 
Danielle Wolfe 
Linda Horn 
#105, 26730 56 Avenue 
Langley, BC V4W 3X5 
 
Hoof Beats 
Nicole Kraft 
nkraft@ustrotting.com 
Dean Hoffman♦ 
dhoffman@ustrotting.com 
750 Michigan Ave. 
Columbus, OH 43215 
 
Horse & Rider 
Alana Harrison 
alana.harrison@primedia.com 
2000 S. Stemmons Freeway 
Suite 101 
Lake Dallas, TX 75065 
 
Horse Connection 
Valerie Young 
vyoung@horseconnection.com 
Geoff Young 
Anthony Toddy 
380 Perry Street, Suite 210 
Castle Rock, CO 80104 
 
Horse Illustrated 
Moira Harris 
P. O. Box 6050 
Mission Viejo, CA  92690 
 
Horseman's Corral 
Kathy Mezick 
editor@rrbiznet.com 
Carly Williams 
P.O. Box 110 
New London, OH 44851 
 
Horse Media Group 
Pat Eskew 
pat.eskew@horsemediagroup.com 
Tom Winsor 
tom.winsor@horsemediagroup.com 
730  Front Street  
Louisville, CO 80027 

John Lyons' Perfect Horse 
Betsy Lynch 
emlynch@peakpeak.com 
8504 N. County Rd. 17 
Fort Collins, CO 80524 
Maureen Gallatin 
mgallatin@horsesandbeyond.com 
4128 Peniel Road  
Tryon, NC 28782 
 
Maverick Press 
Lindsay Serrell 
maverickpress@maverickpress.com 
4701 Marion St. 
203 Livestock Exchg. 
Denver, CO 80216 
 
Mid-Atlantic Thoroughbred 
Barrie Reightler+ 
breightler@marylandthoroughbred.com 
Lori Lampert 
llampert@marylandthoroughbred.com 
30 East Padonia Road, Suite 303 
Timonium, MD 21094 
 
Northern Horse Source 
Lara Poirrier 
lara@northernhorsesource.com 
P. O. Box 56539 
North Pole, AK 99705 
 
NRHA Reiner 
Carol Trimmer 
ctrimmer@nrha.com 
Pat Feuerstein 
3000 NW 10th Street 
Oklahoma City, OK 73107-5302 
 
Ohio Quarter Horse News 
Ohio Quarter Horse Association* 
Connie Lechleitner♦ 
ohionews@oqha.com 
101 Tawa Road 
Richwood, OH 43015 
 
Paint Horse Journal 
Dan Streeter  
djssas@aol.com 
P. O. Box 961023 
Fort Worth, TX 76171-0023 
 
Performance Horse 
Ross Hecox 
2112 Montgomery St. 
Fort Worth, TX 76107 
 
Quarter Horse News 
Susan Morrison 
2112 Montgomery St. 
Fort Worth, TX 76107 
 
Riding Instructor 
American Riding Instructors Assn.* 
Charlotte Kneeland 
aria@riding-instructor.com 
28801 Trenton Ct. 
Bonita Springs, FL 34134 
Donna Hartshorn 
harts@cfl.rr.com 
712 Canadise Lane 
Winter Springs, FL 32708 

Riding's Publications 
Cheryl Erpelding♦ 
cheryl@ridingmagazine.com 
Kim Miller 
Josh Kirkland 
9131 Chesapeake Drive 
San Diego, CA 92123 
 
Sidelines 
Samantha Charles 
samanthac@sidelinesnews.com 
Cornelia Henderson 
Ivy Wolf 
1483 Hathaway Bridge Road 
Aiken, SC 29801 
 
Steed Read Horseman's Classified 
Dana Stillwell 
dana@steedread.com 
16B Mill Lane 
Salem, CT 06420 
 
The Aiken Horse 
Pam Gleason 
theaikenhorse@aol.com 
P. O. Box 332 
Montmorenci, SC 29839 
 
The Carriage Journal 
Jennifer Singleton 
caa_jennifer@hughes.net 
3915 Jay Trump Road 
Lexington, KY 40511 
 
The Chronicle of the Horse 
Rob Banner+ 
rbanner@chronofhorse.com 
P. O. Box 46 
Middleburg, VA 20118 
 
The Gaited Horse 
Sam and Cheryl Sharnik 
 
The Holistic Horse 
Karen Tappenden 
karen@holistichorse.com 
Stacey Small 
stacey@equilite.com 
84 Irish Meeting House 
Perkasie, PA 18944 
 
The Horse 
TheHorse.com*** 
Kimberly Herbert♦ 
kherbert@thehorse.com 
Stephanie Church 
schurch@thehorse.com 
Rachael Filkens 
rfilkens@thehorse.com 
Chad Mendell 
cmendell@thehorse.com 
Erin Ryder 
eryder@thehorse.com 
3101 Beaumont Centre Circle 
Lexington, KY 40513 
 
The Horseman and Fair World 
Kathy Parker 
kparker@harnessracing.com 
P. O. Box 8480 
Lexington, KY 40533 



The Northwest Horse Source 
Karen Pickering 
karen@nwhorsesource.com 
Sharon Aller 
Judith Sult 
P. O. Box 717 
Blaine, WA 98231 
 
The Sentinel 
Sandy Kucharski♦ 
5lazyk@owc.net 
18209 Collins Road 
Woodstock, IL 60098 
 
The Peruvian Classified 
Conquistador Magazine 
Charlotte Dicke 
charlotte@conquistador.com 
P. O. Box 1922 
Santa Ynez, CA 93460 
 
The Texas Thoroughbred 
Denis Blake 
denisb@texasthoroughbred.com 
Amie Rittler 
Shelby Downs 
P. O. Box 14967 
Austin, TX 78761 
 
The Whip 
Ann Pringle 
annpringle@earthlink.net 
P. O. Box 160 
Metamora, MI 48455 
 
Thoroughbred Times 
Pat Attkisson 
pattkisson@thoroughbredtimes.com 
P. O. Box 8237 
Lexington, KY 40533 
 
Trot Magazine 
Julia Lipman 
julia@trot.ca 
2150 Meadowvale Blvd. 
Toronto, ON, Canada M4Y 1N3 
 
USDF Connection 
Emily Koenig 
ekoenig@usdf.org 
4051 Iron Works Parkway 
Lexington, KY 40513 
Debbie LaBerge 
dlaberge@usdf.org 
5000 Homeville Road 
Cochranville, PA 19330 
 
USHJA In Stride 
Whitney Allen 
wallen@ushja.org 
4047 Iron Works Parkway 
Lexington, KY 40511 
 
Washington Thoroughbred 
M. Anne Sweet 
anne@washingtonthoroughbred.com 
P. O. Box 1499 
Auburn, WA 98071-1499 

Western Lifestyle Retailer 
Equestrian Retailer 
Jodi Hendrickson 
jodi.hendrickson@westernhorseman.com 
2112 Montgomery St. 
Fort Worth, TX 76107 
 
Western & English Today 
Rich Richardson 
6688 N. Central Expressway  
Ste.650  
Dallas, TX 75206 
 
Women & Horses 
Shaneen Kohler**** 
shaneenkohler@gmail.com 
10985 SW 48th Terrace 
Ocala, FL 34476 
Lisa Kemp 
Lisa Rohner Schafer 
 
Young Rider Magazine 
Lesley Ward 
yreditor@bowtieinc.com 
P. O. Box 8237 
Lexington, KY 40533 
 

CORPORATE MEMBERS 
 
Absolute Innovations, Inc. 
David Keenan 
dave@absoluteinnovations.net 
10880 McKinley Hwy. 
Osceola, IN 46561 
 
American Shetland Pony Club and 
American Miniature Horse Registry 
Johnny Robb 
minipony@earthlink.net 
3588 C Road 
Loxahatchee, FL 33470 
 
Blood-Horse Publications 
Chuck Manson 
cmanson@thebloodhorse.com 
Robert Bolson 
rbolson@bloodhorse.com 
Ellen Kiser 
ekiser@bloodhorse.com 
3101 Beaumont Centre Circle 
Lexington, KY 40513 
 
EquestriSol 
Jackie Freundlich 
info@equestrisol.com 
615 E. Broadway # 301 
Long Beach, CA 90802 
 
Equestrian Adventurer 
Mark Gochman 
mark@equestrianadventurer.com 
2178 Sunset Crest Drive, #200 
Los Angeles, CA 90046 
 
Equine Photographers Network 
20th Century Fox 
Diana DeRosa 
dderosa@optonline.net 
100 Sweet Hollow Road 
Huntington, NY 11743 

Friends of Sound Horses 
Elizabeth Jones 
mo_writer@yahoo.com 
11930 Gravois, #23 
St. Louis , MO 63127 
 
Friesian Horse Association 
Bryan Quinsey 
bquinsey@fhana.com 
4059 Iron Works Pkwy. #4 
Lexington, KY 40511 
 
Ink & Anvil, Inc. 
Professional Farrier 
Scott Davidson  
Laurie Davidson 
info@inkandanvil.com 
12212 N. Craig Road 
Nine Mile Falls, WA 99026 
 
Primedia Equine Network 
Bob Kliner 
bob.kliner@primedia.com 
656 Quince Orchard Rd. #600 
Gaithersburg, MD 20878 
 
Rocky Mountain Horse Expo 
Brian Kitchen 
cohoco@cohoco.com 
420 E. 58th Avenue, Room 145 
Denver, CO 80216 
 
Seminole Feed 
Jill Haight 
jhaight@seminolefeed.com 
P. O. Box 940 
Ocala, FL 33597 
 
SmartPak Equine, LLC 
Nina Akerley 
nakerley@smartpakequine.com 
40 Grissom Rd., Suite 500 
Plymouth, MA 02360 
 
The HorseTV Channel 
Adryn Miller 
amiller@horsetv.com 
26850 Agoura Road 
Calabasas, CA 91301 
 
The Lyons Press 
Steven Price**** 
sdprice510@aol.com 
510 E. 85th Street 
New York, NY 10028 
 
The Foundation for the Pure Spanish 
Horse 
Jodi Riddick 
jodiriddick@aol.com 
PRE Magazine 
707 NE 206th Terrace 
Miami, FL 33179 
 
United BioNutrition 
Lindsey Wilson 
lindsey.wilson@unitedbionutrition.com 
P. O. Box 108 
Sheridan, IN 46069 



Wellpride 
Anne-Marie Chalmers, MD 
achalmers@wellpride.com 
Bo Martinsen 
1721 South Creek Dr. 
Osprey, FL 34229 
Holly Davis 
holly@horseflycreative.com 
Horsefly Creative 
1325 Olympian Circle 
Lafayette, CO 80026 
 

 AFFILIATE MEMBERS 
 
Nienke Brouwer 
info@arnd.nl 
Arnd Bronkhorst Photography 
Harderwykerweg 43-45 
Garderen, 3886 AL 
The Netherlands 
 
Jennifer Bryant♦ 
flynride@comcast.net 
503 Story Road 
West Chester, PA 19380 
 
Bob Carson 
minortrips@aol.com 
Minor Trips 
21249 Woodview Circle 
Strongville, OH 44136 
 
Jill Dunkel 
jilldunkel@dtnspeed.net 
Dunkel Designs 
P. O. Box 670 
Archer City, TX 76351 
 
Carole Fletcher 
trickhorse@worldnet.att.net 
8100 NW 120th Street 
Reddick, FL 32686 
 
Tracy Gantz+ 
gantztracy@aol.com 
935 W. Walnut Avenue 
Monrovia, CA 91016 
 
Bob Goddard 
bobgoddard@verizon.net 
3275 Blackmer Road 
Ravenna, MI 49451 
 
Dawn Jenkins 
dawn@frazmtn.com 
P. O. Box 2413 
Frazier Park, CA 93225 
 
Lisa Munniksma 
lisa@lisa-writes.com 
2900 E. County Rd. 600N 
Frankfort, IN 46041 
 
Audrey Pavia 
audrey@audreypavia.com  
Pavia Writing & Editing Services 
2745 Hillside Avenue 
Norco, CA 92860 
 
 
 

 STUDENT MEMBERS 
 
Nikki Hupman 
2006 Student Award Winner 
nikki.hupman@okstate.edu 
1119 S. Pine 
Stillwater, OK 74074 
 
Jessica Eissfeldt  
2005 Student Award Winner 
jessicaeissfeldt@hotmail.com 
53-33 Munroe Place 
Regina, SK, Canada S4S 6A7 
 

  GUEST SPEAKERS 
 
Christopher Caputo 
chris@magazinemanager.com 
Magazine Manager 
800 E Broward Blvd. #506  
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 
 
Rob Sugar  
robsugar@auras.com 
AURAS Design, Inc.  
8435 Georgia Avenue 
Silver Spring, MD 20910 
 
Ann Wylie 
awylie@wyliecomm.com 
Wylie Communications, Inc. 
4618 Warwick, Ste. 7A 
Kansas City, KS 64112 
  

SPECIAL GUESTS 
 
Jean Abernethy 
jean@jeanabernethy.com 
1829 Edington Road 
Marietta, GA 30064 
 
Stanley Bergstein+ 
2006 Equine Industry Vision Award 
Winner 
stanb@harnesstracks.com 
4640 E. Sunrise, Suite 200  
Tucson, AZ 85718 
 
Deborah Darwin 
The Barn Book 
Wellington, FL 
 
Kathy Keeley 
kskeeley@aol.com 
ShowMom.com 
3141 Paddock Road 
Covington, GA 30014 
 
Deborah Tatum + 
dtatum@insightbb.com 
2004-2005 AHP President 
654 Montclair Drive 
Lexington, KY 40502 
 
Elizabeth Wood 
ewood@austinhorsepark.org 
Austin Horse Park 
P. O. Box 68 
Weirsdale, FL 32195 

 AHP OFFICE 
 
Christine W. Brune+ 
Executive Director 
ahorsepubs@aol.com 
 
Ellen Kiser 
Seminar Assistant 
ekiser@bloodhorse.com 
 
American Horse Publications 
49 Spinnaker Circle 
South Daytona, FL 32119 
386-760-7743 
www.americanhorsepubs.org 
 
 
Legend 
+ denotes AHP Past President 
♦ denotes AHP Board Member 
* denotes Corporate Member 
** denotes Publication Member 
*** denotes Electronic Publication 
Member 
****Affiliate Member 


